VandaLED
• Quality LEDs in white 4000K
• Two energy efficient options - 12W 350mA 1225lms & 25W
700mA 2252lms
• Lower maintenance costs due to the LEDs 50,000 hour
average life.
VANDALED25D
Performance
System Power 25W
Exit Lumen 2252lm
Efficacy 90lm/W
CCT 4000K
CRI 80
Operating Temperature -20⁰C to 50⁰C
MacAdam Steps 3SDCM
Ingress Protection Rating IP65
Impact Rating IK10
Warranty 5 Years
Lifetime 50,000hrs (L70/B50)
Physical
Dimensions L600 x W70 x H85mm
Diffuser Polycarbonate
Luminaire Colour Grey (Light)
Weight 1kg
Luminaire Material Aluminium (Die Cast)
Driver Location Integrated
Heatsink Aluminium (Die Cast)
Finish Powder Coated
Installation Ceiling Surface Mounted
Electrical
Voltage 240V
Line Current 0.10A
Electrical Rating Class 1
Line Drawings
Pierlite is a registered trademark of
Gerard Lighting Pty Ltd @Copyright Pierlite 2020
PM 11:18:51 7/21/2021*Rated LED design life where stated is based upon application of Pierlite’s operating and maintenance guidelines;
see pierlite.com.au. Actual product life may vary dependent upon frequency of maintenance and product application.
Due to continual product improvement, information is subject to change without notification. Gerard Lighting Pty Ltd
standard Terms and Conditions apply